Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51959322   page 1
July 23, 2025 3:18 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Choose from a 4" or 6" aperture downlight, for a choice of aesthetics and illumination requirements
•	 Non-ferrous construction to ensure trouble-free operation in the MRI suite
•	 Remote drivers and multi-channel MRI filters ensure proper operation and output of the MRI equipment

RF Filters
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Wiring Diagram  page 5
•	 Product Specifications  page 6
•	 Energy and Performance Data  page 6
•	 Product Warranty
Typical Applications
MRI
Example MRI suite Bill of Material
4" Downlights, 8 qty, 1500 lumens, 3500K, 90 CRI
1% dimming driver, Haze trims, wide distribution
Description Catalog Number Quantity
4" Downlight Housing MRI-FLD4C 8
Remote Driver for (3) 1500 Lumen 4" Downlights MRI-DRV-D010-UNV-FLD4C-15-3 2
Remote Driver for (2) 1500 Lumen 4" Downlights MRI-DRV-D010-UNV-FLD4C-15-2 1
4" Downlight Module MRI-FEU4C-1020-15-L930 8
3 or 4 Channel Filter MRI-RF4 1
Remote Driver Enclosure MRI-RDE 1
4" Trim, Haze, wide distribution MRI-F4LC-W-1-H 8
Aluminum Hanger Bar, 26" (2/unit)      MRI-HB26 8
4" 6"
14-1/2"
[369mm]
13-3/4"